
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/09/18 1st Payment 1,610,504

2nd Payment 1,691,029
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,775,580

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,864,359

5th Payment 1,957,577
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 2,055,456
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 2,158,229
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 2,266,140

4 11/10/18 Sat $30,110,790 $91,114,219 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 5.0% 17.6% 9th Payment 2,379,447
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,745,331 $107,039,860 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.3% 10th Payment 2,498,420
6 11/17/18 Sat $31,270,056 $125,659,771 $0 1.751 5.2% 25.4% 11th Payment 2,623,341
7 11/21/18 Wed $28,864,632 $142,847,360 $0 1.751 4.8% 29.0% 12th Payment 2,754,508
8 11/24/18 Sat $33,559,024 $162,830,248 $0 1.751 5.6% 32.9% 13th Payment 2,892,233
9 11/28/18 Wed $32,155,200 $180,027,937 $0 1.751 5.4% 36.5% 14th Payment 3,036,845

10 12/01/18 Sat $37,317,635 $199,635,182 $0 1.751 6.2% 40.5% 15th Payment 3,188,687
11 12/05/18 Wed $34,135,960 $217,570,727 $0 1.751 5.7% 43.8% 16th Payment 3,348,121
12 12/08/18 Sat $37,981,888 $237,526,980 $0 1.751 6.3% 47.4% 17th Payment 3,515,527
13 12/12/18 Wed $38,136,694 $257,564,571 $0 1.751 6.3% 50.7% 18th Payment 3,691,304

14 12/15/18 Sat $41,730,701 $279,490,507 $0 1.751 6.9% 54.1% 19th Payment 3,875,869
15 12/19/18 Wed $45,764,033 $303,535,616 $0 1.751 7.5% 57.5% 20th Payment 4,069,662
16 12/22/18 Sat $47,990,306 $328,750,442 $0 1.751 7.9% 60.9% 21st Payment 4,273,145
17 12/26/18 Wed $54,916,840 $357,604,572 $0 1.751 9.0% 64.4% 22nd Payment 4,486,803
18 12/29/18 Sat $59,987,882 $389,123,105 $0 1.751 9.8% 67.9% 23rd Payment 4,711,143
19 01/02/19 Wed $126,284,019 $455,474,621 $0 1.751 19.4% 74.1% 24th Payment 4,946,700
20 01/05/19 Sat $157,168,252 $538,053,177 $0 1.751 23.6% 80.2% 25th Payment 5,194,035
21 01/09/19 Wed $295,504,604 $693,315,725 $0 1.751 39.7% 88.1% 26th Payment 5,453,737

22 01/12/19 Sat $168,955,871 $782,087,672 $0 1.751 25.1% 91.1% 27th Payment 5,726,423
23 01/16/19 Wed $317,667,450 $948,994,911 $0 1.751 41.9% 94.8% 28th Payment 6,012,745
24 01/19/19 Sat $253,433,806 $1,082,152,831 $0 1.751 35.2% 96.6% 29th Payment 6,313,382
25 01/23/19 Wed $508,267,920 $1,349,204,414 $0 1.751 58.1% 98.6% 30th Payment 6,629,051
26 01/26/19 Sat $481,524,232 $0 $0 1.751 56.1% 99.4%

Total 107,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/9/2018


